
City of San José

Legislation Text

200 East Santa Clara Street
San José, CA 95113

Amendment to Master Consultant Agreement with Brown and Caldwell to Provide Engineering
Analysis, Design, Construction Management, and Environmental Consulting Services for Various Storm
and Sanitary Sewer System Improvement Projects.
Approve the First Amendment to the Master Consultant Agreement with Brown and Caldwell for engineering
analysis, design, construction management and environmental consulting services for various storm and
sanitary sewer system improvement projects, extending the term of the agreement from January 31, 2022 to
January 31, 2025, with no increase to the maximum compensation.
CEQA: Not a Project, File No. PP17-002, Consultant services for design, study, inspection, or other
professional services with no commitment to future action; and File No. PP17-003, Agreements/Contracts
(New or Amended) resulting in no physical changes to the environment. (Public Works)

File #: 21-2643, Version: 1

City of San José Printed on 4/18/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

